
BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKUNDAPUR 

 

 
 

 
 

List of Holidays 2023 – 2024 Session 

(April 2023 to March 2024) 

EVENT DAY DATE 

New Session  Monday 3rd April 2023 

Good Friday Friday 7th April 2023 

Dr Ambedkar Jayanti Friday  14th April 2023 

Bengali New Year Saturday  15th April 2023 

Idul Fitr Saturday 22nd April 2023 

May Day Monday 1st May 2023 

Summer Vacation (Nur-VIII) Monday--Sunday 8th May –11th June 2023 (both days inclusive) 

Summer Vacation (IX & X) Monday--Sunday 15th May –11th June 2023 (both days inclusive) 

Rabindra Jayanti Tuesday 9th May 2023 

School Re-opens Monday 12th June 2023 

Bakrid / Eid al Adha Thursday 29th June 2023 

Muharram* Saturday 29th July 2023 

Raksha Bandhan Wednesday 30th August 2023 

Janmashthami Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Mahalaya Saturday 14th October 2023 

Gandhi Jayanti Monday 2nd October 2023 

Puja Vacation Thurs--Wed 19th Oct—15th Nov 2023 (both days inclusive) 

School re-opens Thursday 16th November 2023 

Guru Nanak Jayanti Monday 27th November 2023 

Winter Vacation Sat to Mon 23rd Dec’23-1st Jan 2024 (both days inclusive) 

School re-opens Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Vivekananda’s Birthday Friday 12th January 2024 

Netaji’s  Birthday Tuesday 23rd January 2024 

Holi Monday 25th March 2024 

Good Friday Friday 29th March 2024 

New Session begins Monday 1st April 2024 

Celebrations   

Independence Day Tuesday 15th August 2023 

Founder’s Day Saturday 16th December 2023 

Republic Day Friday 26th January 2024 

Saraswati Puja Wednesday 14th February 2024 
 


